
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Järvamaa III etapp 
11.05.2017, Türi 

 
PN kettaheide 0,75kg 
1. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 21.73 
2. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 21.39 
3. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 19.91 
4. Jarno Joost 4.01.2005 Koeru Keskkool 18.50 
5. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 17.50 
6. Holger Ivask 6.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 17.01 
7. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 15.49 
8. Markus Aare 6.10.2005 Koeru Keskkool 13.76 
9. Markus Laanemäe 22.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 12.51 
 
PN pallivise 
1. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 44.84 
2. Kert Kiik 4.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 42.00 
3. Jarno Joost 4.01.2005 Koeru Keskkool 39.58 
4. Kren Pihlakas 21.02.2006 Koeru Keskkool 37.43 
5. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 36.45 
6. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 36.43 
7. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 33.26 
8. Markus Laanemäe 22.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 33.00 
9. Markus Aare 6.10.2005 Koeru Keskkool 31.52 
10. Holger Ivask 6.09.2005 Koeru Keskkool 30.06 
11. Silver Rüüt 23.02.2005 Türi Põhikool 27.00 
 
PN 1000m jooks 
1. Egert Suits 27.05.2005 Paide Gümnaasium 3.39,1 
2. Karl Markus Ots 12.04.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.02,3 
3. Robib Avamere 26.08.2005 Türi Põhikool 4.10,0 
4. Andreas Kase 19.02.2006 Laupa Põhikool 4.11,7 
5. Kert Kiik 4.03.2006 Türi Põhikool 4.19,5 
6. Virgo Suun 28.01.2006 Koeru Keskkool 4.25,6 
7. Silver Rüüt 23.02.2005 Türi Põhikool 5.34,1 
 
PV kettaheide 1kg 
1. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 33.24 
2. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 18.97 
3. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool 18.71 
 
PV pallivise 
1. Kerdo Männilaan 7.08.2003 Türi Põhikool 52.18 
2. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 46.40 
3. Mihkel Lindermann 12.11.2003 Koeru Keskkool 45.30 
4. Andri Matrov 21.01.2004 Koeru Keskkool 40.05 
 
PV 1000m jooks 
1. Kerdo Männilaan 7.08.2003 Türi Põhikool 3.37,0 
2. Andero Lavrinenko 5.08.2003 Türi Põhikool 4.10,8 
3. Kris Klap 2.12.2003 Koeru Keskkool 4.11,4 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Victoria Saare 14.12.2005 Koeru Keskkool 36.06 
2. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 21.70 
 
TN 600m jooks 
1. Nora Valk 3.08.2005 Koeru Keskkool 2.16,9 
2. Kärolin Luiker 3.11.2006 Koeru Keskkool 2.17,8 
3. Victoria Saare 14.12.2005 Koeru Keskkool 2.26,3 



 
TV kettaheide 0,75kg 
1. Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 19.29 
2. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 15.39 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Käroly Tammemägi 6.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 35.83 
2. Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 33.72 
3. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 26.70 
4. Krislin Virkoja 20.06.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 25.95 
 
TV  600m jooks 
1. Janely Allsaar 25.03.2004 Paide Ühisgümnaasium 2.09,2 
2. Käroly Tammemägi 6.09.2004 Türi Põhikool 2.14,7 
3. Triinu Ulk 9.06.2004 Koeru Keskkool 2.16,5 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom 
 


